

Tom Davis, a sculpture by Earline King

THE PIEDMONT AVIATION HISTORICAL SOCIETY

was established in 1996 by
Thomas H. Davis, founder and retired
chairman of Piedmont Aviation, Inc.,
for the purpose of compiling and preserving
the history of Piedmont Aviation, Inc.
In addition to documenting the history
of Piedmont, the mission of PAHS is to
provide and maintain the JetPiedmont.com
website and PAHS offices for the purpose of
collecting and maintaining Piedmont memorabilia
as well as promoting and sharing the unity
and spirit among Piedmont employees who
were a vital part of Piedmont's success.



P.O. Box 25864 Winston-Salem, NC 27114–5864 336.765.4363 • www.jetpiedmont.com

Office: 2150 Country Club Rd, Suite 235 Winston-Salem, NC 27104

FLIGHT of the PACEMAKER

a pictorial history published by

THE PIEDMONT AVIATION HISTORICAL SOCIETY



N AN AGE of ECONOMIC globalization

and outsourcing, corporate downsizing and layoffs, staff and benefit reductions, "cooked" books and corporate fraud, the poignant story of **PIEDITIONIT** Airlines is a shining example of what can be achieved in corporate America.

PIEDITIONT: FLIGHT of the PACEMAKER

is a readable and entertaining history in words and pictures of a Southern institution that became one of the nation's leading airlines. Drawing on exclusive access to Piedmont's files, the book traces the antecedents of the airline before World War II and documents its growth over the ensuing decades into an international carrier.



Author Frank Elliott carefully documents the airline's milestones in a fast-paced and intimate journalistic style based on research and stories shared by former employees. Published by the PIEDMONT AVIATION HISTORICAL SOCIETY,



Charlotte Gateway To London



this compelling story is a must-have for anyone who has ever had a connection with Piedmont Airlines, and a must-read for aviation buffs, corporate managers, business students, and other aspiring pacemakers.

Piedmont: Flight of the Pacemaker is a four-color, hardcover 9 x 12-inch coffee table book. The entertaining narrative is studded with over 700 photographs of Piedmont Aviation staff, airplanes, company memorabilia and more. The book's cost is \$52 and includes a DVD of a profile on the late Tom Davis produced by the NC BUSINESS HALL OF FAME. Proceeds will benefit PAHS and the aviation-related charitable giving of the TOM DAVIS FUND.

TO ORDER *Piedmont: Flight of the Pacemaker*, fill out the form and mail with payment to the Piedmont Aviation Historical Society.

For phone orders, call (336)765-4363. Visit our website at *www.jetpiedmont.com* for additional information about the book and the Piedmont Aviation Historical Society.

PIEDMONT FLIGHT of the PACEMAKER

MAIL ORDER FORM

Fill out the form and mail with payment to the Piedmont Aviation Historical Society, P.O. Box 25864, Winston-Salem, NC 27114.

For phone orders, call (336)765-4363. Visit our website at *www.jetpiedmont.com* for additional information about the book and the Piedmont Aviation Historical Society.

TORTOO GIT GIT DOT	
Order For:	
Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	
Gift For:	
Send to (Name)	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	
T Hollo	
Gift From	
Method of Payment:	
Check MasterCard Visa	Amount \$
One dit O and the	From Data
Credit Card #	Exp. Date
Signature	
Signature	
Easy Payment Reference Ch	art:
\$52.00 1 BOOK	\$104.00 2 BOOKS
\$3.51 TAX \$10.00 S&H	\$7.02 TAX \$13.00 S&H
\$65.51 TOTAL	\$124.02 TOTAL
ψ 00.5 1 IOIAL	ψ124.02 TOTAL
DI 11 12 1	

Please allow 1-2 weeks for receipt of your book.